

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No.2/2004 In  
Civil Appeal No.8871/2003

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUKHPAL SINGH BAL Respondent (s)

(Application for impleadment)

Date : 22/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant (s)Mr. P. Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is rejected and the same is ordered to be treated as intervention application. The applicant is permitted to intervene in the matter.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master