

C.A.No. 8872 OF 2003  
ITEM No.2

Court No.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8872/2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH

Respondent (s)

with CA.Nos.8884, 8879, 8877, 8880, 8876, 8873, 8874, 8886, 8894, 8891,  
8898, 8899, 8901, 8896 & 8902/2003

Date : 16/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the appellants four weeks' time is granted to furnish the fresh and latest address of the unserved respondent.

Notice be issued thereafter.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER